:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10139103

Oct 09, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 316,846 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 723055 - 0.019336541 ETH®
47.06 USD

2 723056 - 0.019333605 ETH®
47.06 USD

3 723057 - 0.019366693 ETH®
47.14 USD

4 723058 - 0.019336198 ETH®
47.06 USD

S 723059 - 0.019325192 ETH®
47.04 USD

6 723060 - 0.019354452 ETH®
47.11 USD

7 723061 - 0.019353039 ETH®
47.11 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/10139103
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/316846
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723055
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723056
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723057
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723058
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723059
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723060
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723061

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

723062

723063

723064

723065

723066

723067

723068

723069

Validator Id

634284

Amount

- 0.065702100
159.93 USD

- 0.019284134
46.94 USD

- 0.065707363
159.94 USD

- 0.019343021
47.08 USD

- 0.019361520
47.13 USD

- 0.019339111
47.07 USD

- 0.019329386
47.05 USD

- 0.019362595
47.13 USD

- 0.197123950
479.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.063243218
153.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723062
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723063
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723064
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723065
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723066
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723067
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723068
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723069
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/723070
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/634284

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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